
2023 Approved Caterers

Baker’s Best

Rob Muller, Director of Sales & Operations

617-332-4588

salesteam@bakersbestcatering.com

https://www.bakersbestcatering.com/

Calla Catering

Kim Livesey, Co-Owner/ Event Director

978-290-3095

kim@callacatering.com

https://www.callacatering.com/

Capers Catering

Kristin Atwood, Director of Catering Sales

katwood@caperscatering.com

https://www.caperscatering.com/

The Catered Affair

Elaine Twombly, Executive Director of Business Development

etwombly@thecateredaffair.com

https://www.thecateredaffair.com/

Catering By Andrew

Kosher

Karen Ferguson, Director of Sales

Karen@cateringbyandrew.com

https://www.cateringbyandrew.com/



East Meets West Catering

Michele Stump, Executive Director

617-269-2662 x111

mstump@emwcatering.com

http://eastmeetswestcatering.com/

Forklift Catering

Kristen Campbell, Director of Sales and Marketing

617-776-7600

kristen@forkliftcatering.com

https://forkliftcatering.com/

Gourmet Caterers

John McGinn

857-728-2093

johnmc@gourmetcaterers.com

https://www.gourmetcaterers.com/

Kate’s Table, Catering & Events

Kelly Griffin, Co-Founder and General Manager

kelly@katestable.com

https://katestable.com/

Max Ultimate Food

Bobby Perino, General Manager

bobby@maxultimatefood.com

https://www.maxultimatefood.com/

Off the Vine

Holly James

781-769-8970

holly@offthevinecatering.com

https://www.offthevinecatering.com/



Sam’s Spot Catering

Samantha Anson, Owner

samspotcatering@gmail.com

https://www.samsspotcatering.com/


